NCC Media

DTV-TV National Political Billing

October-2016

Month DMA
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati

Sysname

Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH

Agency

Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services

Advertiser

Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate

Order_No Network Duration Air_Date

62281702 BRVO
62281702 CMDY
62281702 CNN
62281702 CNN
62281702 ENT
62281702 ESP2
62281702 ESPN
62281702 ESPN
62281702 FOOD
62281702 FOOD
62281702 FRFM
62281702 FXNC
62281702 FXNC
62281702 HGTV
62281702 HGTV
62281702 LIF
62281702 MNBC
62281702 NBCS
62281702 NBCS
62281702 NFLN
62281702 SPK
62281702 TLC
62281702 TRAV
62281702 TRAV
62281702 USA
62337975 GOLF
62337975 GOLF
62337975 GOLF
62337975 GOLF
62337975 GOLF
62346720 ESPN
62349257 FXNC
62349257 FXNC
62349257 FXNC
62349257 FXNC
62349257 FXNC
62349257 FXNC
62349257 FXNC

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/30/2016
9/30/2016
9/30/2016
9/30/2016
9/30/2016
10/8/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016

Air_Time

7:11 PM
11:25 PM
12:59 PM

6:55 PM

9:22 PM

6:36 PM

3:27 PM

7:12 PM
12:22 PM
10:23 PM
10:23 PM
12:47 PM
11:50 PM

1:17 PM

7:17 PM

2:10 PM
10:50 AM
11:21 AM
10:21 PM
12:14 PM
11:20 PM
12:51 PM

5:22 PM

8:21 PM

5:27 PM

9:23 AM
10:16 AM

1:10 PM

4:06 PM

5:49 PM

4:22 PM

7:50 AM

8:52 AM

3:50 PM

8:49 PM
11:48 PM

6:52 AM
12:46 PM

Copy_ID
RBOH091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH091416H
RBOH091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH091416H
RBOHO091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOHO091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOHO091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOHO091416H
RBOH0919162H
RBOH091916H
RBOH091916H
RBOH091916H
RBOH091916H
RBOH091916H
RBOH0930162H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H

Rate

$12.00
$20.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.00
$14.00
$51.00
$6.00
$7.00
$28.00
$11.00
$28.00
$13.00
$46.00
$7.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$19.00
$9.00
$4.00
$9.00
$13.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$32.00
$3,900.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00



201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati

Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH

Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services

Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate

62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349257
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319
62349319

FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/15/2016
10/15/2016
10/15/2016
10/15/2016
10/15/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

4:51 PM
7:48 PM
9:49 PM
6:51 AM
7:50 AM
4:52 PM
7:52 PM
9:51 PM
6:52 AM
10:52 AM
2:44 PM
7:50 PM
10:43 PM
6:51 AM
12:49 PM
2:52 PM
7:44 PM
9:51 PM
6:52 AM
7:51 AM
9:48 PM
11:47 PM
6:52 AM
8:50 AM
10:50 AM
8:41 PM
11:48 PM
6:51 AM
9:52 AM
5:48 PM
11:47 PM
6:50 AM
4:50 PM
7:48 PM
9:48 PM
6:52 AM
9:51 AM
2:51 PM
7:51 PM
9:47 PM
6:51 AM
10:49 AM
1:50 PM

RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H

$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00



201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati
201610 Cincinnati

Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH
Spectrum/DirecTV- I+ Cincinnati IC,OH

Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services
Mentzer Media Services

Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate
Portman for Senate

62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349319 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349341 FXNC
62349681 TBSC
62349681 TBSC
62349681 TBSC
62349681 TBSC
62357397 ESPN

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

10/23/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/29/2016
10/29/2016
10/29/2016
10/29/2016
10/29/2016
10/29/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/14/2016
10/15/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/29/2016

9:53 PM
6:51 AM
7:48 PM
9:52 PM
6:51 AM
7:49 AM
2:51 PM
8:45 PM
11:46 PM
6:52 AM
7:51 AM
11:52 AM
1:52 PM
3:53 PM
5:45 PM
7:45 PM
10:47 PM
8:51 AM
11:52 AM
7:46 PM
10:45 PM
6:52 AM
9:50 AM
10:51 AM
7:48 PM
10:45 PM
9:51 AM
11:51 AM
12:51 PM
4:49 PM
6:51 PM
9:49 PM
6:51 AM
9:50 AM
11:49 AM
7:47 PM
10:45 PM
9:16 PM
8:16 PM
10:12 PM
10:12 PM
5:20 PM

RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH101116H
RBOH0930162H
RBOH0725161H
RBOH0725161H
RBOHO0725161H
RBOH101816H

$35.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$3,900.00
$13,988.00



